177Product specification sheets subject to change.
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
 ©2023  STRUCTURA, INC.
Haven     Wood Truss Style Fixture Mounting Arm
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONSTRUCTION: Solid wood arm is assembled through glulam construction and precision machined using CNC technology. Laminations
measure no more than 2” in thickness. Adhesive complies with ASTM D-2559 glulam construction specifications for extreme exposed weather

SNG Single
DBL Double
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: HAVEN-SNG-PEN-5-36-S3-C5-SPAR
HAVEN
1 2
PEN
3
5 Length
24 24"
36 36"
48 48"(2)
6 Wood Finish
S* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
4 5 6 7
7 Metal Finish
C* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
CSM Custom Color
1. Arm sizing must match pole sizing.
2. The 48" arm length option is only available on 7" Spar pole.
Length12"
Length Length